
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

19 

#00 

63 

72 

88 

124 

62 

91 

14 

75 

111 

166 

194 

78 

40 

95 

50 

37 

8 

11 

9 

Class 

SRFx 

SM2 

SM2 

T3 

ITS 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

SM2 

ITS 

ITA 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

1 

2 

7 

8 

9 

3 

3 

4 

10 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Gary Vizioli 

Nick Leverone 

John Raudat 

Colin Duffy 

Doug Fambrough 

Thomas Cheaney 

Theodore Alexander 

Tom Mariano 

Keith Knickerbocker 

Mark Murphy 

Hiroshi Hatano 

Brendan Frain 

Michael Johnson 

Mark Wheatley 

Edward Zemeck 

Ken Payson 

Christopher Milton-Hall 

Brian Bagnall 

Jack Sheehy 

Bridjet Duffy 

Bert Cox 

Region 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

CSCC 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

399261 

200602 

460476 

427650 

339030 

549889 

504713 

460513 

460238 

485115 

539413 

627913 

630365 

280403 

607111 

24928 

258610_1 

280468_1 

697216 

369335 

526807 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

15.112 

15.133 

34.250 

39.748 

42.312 

42.491 

43.020 

54.077 

56.100 

1:07.888 

1:08.042 

1:09.004 

2:10.165 

2:17.816 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:48.384 

1:50.773 

1:50.683 

1:51.656 

1:52.535 

1:53.494 

1:53.358 

1:52.941 

1:54.451 

1:54.604 

1:55.476 

1:55.446 

1:54.698 

1:59.105 

2:01.127 

1:58.672 

2:01.370 

2:06.188 

2:04.536 

Sponsor 

Professional Auto 

Flatout Motorsports Inc. 

Rocket Retirement 

Hayden Wood Insurance 

Flatout Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Knickerbocker By Design 

Wife - Said it was OK 

Rosmar Racing 

G&M services & Frain Electric Inc. 

Hoosier  Rigoli/G&M services 

My Amazing Wife 

Brian Bagnall construction 

Main St Automotive  Clinton MA 

HWI Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1234 Time Final 1305 

Printed: 9/10/2023 1:43:01 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Terry Hanushek, Chief Steward / Paul Capel, Chairman SOM 

For results go to NER.org/racelive 

or email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

15.112 

Avg. Speed 

75.024 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.384 

Best Speed 

76.395 

Best Lap by 

19 - Gary Vizioli 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional 

Grp 5 - SM2,ITS-A-B,T3-4,ITEZ,SPU,C-Spec,SRFx 

Race 2 #23-R-59584 

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:12:42 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/10/2023 10:20 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Pig Roast Regional

Official Race Results


